Job Placement Stats, Baruch MFE Chinese students with limited work experience, 2011-2014

Undergraduate Degree

China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
us
us
us
China
China
China
China
China
Hong Kong
us

Graduate Degree
none
us
us
us
us
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
us
usS
none
none
none
China
none
us
China
none
none
none
none
usS
none
China
none
none
none
us

Years Experience

OO O0OONPFPOOODODOWOONOOODODOOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OUTO WWOOoOOoOo

Company Type
Major Bank
Major Bank
Asset Management
Major Bank
Consulting Company
Consulting Company
Major Bank
Major Bank
Major Bank
Major Bank
Hedge Fund
Financial Services/Software
Major Bank
Major Bank
Financial Services/Software
Major Bank
Hedge Fund
Major Bank
Major Bank
Major Bank
Major Bank
Financial Services/Software
Major Bank
Social Media
Major Bank
Consulting Company
Major Bank
Major Bank
Major Bank
Financial Services/Software
Hedge Fund
Major Bank
Major Bank
Major Bank
Financial Services/Software

First Year Guaranteed Compensation (does not include year end bonus)

US-based positions
Asia positions

Average
101,000
116,000

High
175,000

Low
70,000

Position
Desk Quant
Desk Quant
Analyst
Quantitative Analyst
Senior Consultant
Consultant
Risk Analyst
AVP
Desk Quant
Trader
Trader
Quant
Risk Analyst
Financial Engineer
Financial Engineer
Risk Associate
Quant
Desk Quant
Risk Associate
Desk Quant
Financial Developer
Financial Engineer
Desk Quant
Strategist
Desk Quant
Consultant
Sales & Trading Associate
Financial Engineer
Desk Quant
Quantitative Analyst
Financial Engineer
Quantitative Analyst
Risk Analyst
Investment Banking Analyst
Financial Engineer

Median
95,000

Location
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
Asia

New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
Boston
New York
San Francisco
New York
New York
Asia

New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
Asia
Boston

100,000
100,000
85,000
175,000
160,000
95,000
80,000
95,000
140,000
85,000

70,000
85,000
85,000
95,000
105,000
75,000
140,000
70,000
80,000
106,000
100,000
115,000

85,000
85,000

85,000
140,000
99,000
99,000
90,000
80,000

105,000



	Sheet1

