Job Placement Stats, Baruch MFE Chinese students with limited work experience, 2011-2014

Undergraduate Degree	Graduate Degree	Years Experience	Company Type	Position	Location	
China	none	0	Major Bank	Desk Quant	New York	100,000
China	US	0	Major Bank	Desk Quant	New York	100,000
China	US	0	Asset Management	Analyst	New York	85,000
China	US	0	Major Bank	Quantitative Analyst	New York	175,000
China	US	3	Consulting Company	Senior Consultant	New York	160,000
China	none	3	Consulting Company	Consultant	New York	95,000
China	none	0	Major Bank	Risk Analyst	New York	80,000
China	none	5	Major Bank	AVP	New York	95,000
China	none	0	Major Bank	Desk Quant	New York	140,000
China	none	0	Major Bank	Trader	New York	85,000
China	none	0	Hedge Fund	Trader	Asia	
China	none	0	Financial Services/Software	Quant	New York	70,000
China	none	0	Major Bank	Risk Analyst	New York	85,000
China	none	0	Major Bank	Financial Engineer	New York	85,000
China	none	0	Financial Services/Software	Financial Engineer	New York	95,000
China	US	0	Major Bank	Risk Associate	New York	105,000
China	US	0	Hedge Fund	Quant	New York	75,000
China	none	0	Major Bank	Desk Quant	New York	140,000
China	none	0	Major Bank	Risk Associate	New York	70,000
China	none	0	Major Bank	Desk Quant	New York	80,000
China	China	2	Major Bank	Financial Developer	New York	106,000
China	none	0	Financial Services/Software	Financial Engineer	Boston	100,000
China	US	0	Major Bank	Desk Quant	New York	115,000
China	China	3	Social Media	Strategist	San Francisco	
China	none	0	Major Bank	Desk Quant	New York	85,000
US	none	0	Consulting Company	Consultant	New York	85,000
US	none	0	Major Bank	Sales & Trading Associate	Asia	
US	none	0	Major Bank	Financial Engineer	New York	85,000
China	US	0	Major Bank	Desk Quant	New York	140,000
China	none	1	Financial Services/Software	Quantitative Analyst	New York	99,000
China	China	2	Hedge Fund	Financial Engineer	New York	99,000
China	none	0	Major Bank	Quantitative Analyst	New York	90,000
China	none	0	Major Bank	Risk Analyst	New York	80,000
Hong Kong	none	0	Major Bank	Investment Banking Analyst	Asia	
US	US	0	Financial Services/Software	Financial Engineer	Boston	105,000

First Year Guaranteed Compensation (does not include year end bonus)

	Average	High	Low	Median
US-based positions	101,000	175,000	70,000	95,000
Asia positions	116,000			